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YEAR

FUNDED

AMOUNT

LAPTOP COMPUTERS

WCSO

GAS MASKS

WCSO - DETENTION

RADIOS ~ SATELLITE

WCSO - GERLACH SUBSTATION

RADIOS - 5 WATT HANDHELD KENWOOD w/ACCESSORIES

WCSO - SAR

LAPTOP COMUPTERS w/wo ACCESSORIES

WCSO

NIGHT VISION GOGGLES w/ ACCESSORIES

WCSO

PAGERS - APOLLO

WCSO

2005

2008

2008

2009

2009

2010

2010

$ 3,600.00

$ 3,063.00

7,790.00

5,093.00

2,135.04

3,183.67

170.00

OPTE

OPTE

UWS

OPTE

UWS

UWS

UWS



PRINTERS

WCSO 2010 2 $ 481.98 UWS

SATELLITE PHONE CAR KITS
WCSO 2010 3 $ 1,109.94 UWS

NIGHT VISION GOGGLES w/ ACCESSORIES
WCSO 2012 3 $ 9,552.65 UWS

CARRY VIEWER Il HANDHELD DIVERSITY RECEIVER w/ACCESSORIES
WCSO 2013 1 $ 7,298.00 OPTE

GAS DETECTORS / MONITORS
WCSO 2014 4 $ 5,030.00 UWS

GAS MONITORS w/ DOCKING STATION & PUMPS and/or w/wo CALIBRATION GAS

WCSO 2016 11 (mutliple parts) $ 1,528.00 OPTE
SCBAs
WCSO 2022 2 $ 10,000.00 OPTE

Pan Laser sight

WCSO 2022 3 $ 1,773.94 UWS
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